st LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY

Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Monday, September 18th, 2017 5:30 — 8:30 pm
Refreshments for CAG members are provided beginning at 5:30.
North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley

Meeting objectives:

Update on New CAG Member
Discussion of STEM and Career Pathways at LBNL and in Berkeley

A GENDA

5:30

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:20

6:30

6:45

7:05

7:25

7:45

7:50

8:10

8:30

Networking/Informal Discussion

Welcome

New CAG Member Introduction

CAG Member Introductions

Laboratory Updates

Capital Projects Update

LBNL Stem and Career Pathways

Bayer Investing Across Critical Moments in Stem

Pathways

UC Berkeley’s Efforts in Stem Pathways

CAG Charter Update

CAG Member Updates

Public Comment

Meeting Ends

All

Daniel lacofano, MIG

Jodi Pincus Executive Director,
Rising Sun Center

CAG Members

Glenn Kubiak
Chief Operating Officer, LBNL

Ellen Ford,
Interim Chief of Projects and
Construction, LBNL

Colette Flood, Manager,
Workforce Development and
Education Office;and Rachel Carl,
HR Field Manager, LBNL

Jenn Cogley, CAG member;
Deputy Director of Community
Relations, Bayer

Rena Dorph, CAG member;
Interim Director Lawrence Hall of
Science, UC Berkeley

Daniel lacofano & Jennifer Tang

Daniel lacofano & CAG
members

Community

(Next CAG Meeting: November 13, 2017)

www2.Ibl.gov/Community/CAG/



	LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY
	Monday, September 18th, 2017 5:30 – 8:30 pm
	Refreshments for CAG members are provided beginning at 5:30. North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley

	A  G  E  N  D  A
	Networking/Informal Discussion
	5:30
	All
	Daniel Iacofano, MIG
	Welcome 
	6:00 
	Jodi Pincus Executive Director, Rising Sun Center 
	CAG Members
	Glenn Kubiak
	Ellen Ford, 
	Colette Flood, Manager, Workforce Development and Education Office;and Rachel Carl, HR Field Manager, LBNL 
	Jenn Cogley, CAG member; Deputy Director of Community Relations, Bayer
	Rena Dorph, CAG member; Interim Director Lawrence Hall of Science, UC Berkeley
	Daniel Iacofano & Jennifer Tang
	Daniel Iacofano & CAG members
	7:50
	8:10                         
	Community

