Community Advisory Group (CAG)

Monday, September 18th, 2017 5:30 – 8:30 pm Refreshments for CAG members are provided beginning at 5:30. North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley

Meeting objectives:

- Update on New CAG Member
- Discussion of STEM and Career Pathways at LBNL and in Berkeley

	AGEND	A
5:30	Networking/Informal Discussion	AII
6:00	Welcome	Daniel Iacofano, MIG
6:05	New CAG Member Introduction	Jodi Pincus Executive Director, Rising Sun Center
6:10	CAG Member Introductions	CAG Members
6:20	Laboratory Updates	Glenn Kubiak Chief Operating Officer, LBNL
6:30	Capital Projects Update	Ellen Ford, Interim Chief of Projects and Construction, LBNL
6:45	LBNL Stem and Career Pathways	Colette Flood, Manager, Workforce Development and Education Office; and Rachel Carl, HR Field Manager, LBNL
7:05	Bayer Investing Across Critical Moments in Stem Pathways	Jenn Cogley, CAG member; Deputy Director of Community Relations, Bayer
7:25	UC Berkeley's Efforts in Stem Pathways	Rena Dorph, CAG member; Interim Director Lawrence Hall of Science, UC Berkeley
7:45	CAG Charter Update	Daniel Iacofano & Jennifer Tang
7:50	CAG Member Updates	Daniel Iacofano & CAG members
8:10	Public Comment	Community
8:30	Meeting Ends	

(Next CAG Meeting: November 13, 2017) www2.lbl.gov/Community/CAG/